8/16/2024

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

~No b wWN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$142.00
$20.00
$60.00
$10.00
$5.00

$237.00

$237.00

Winners

$103.50
$2.00
$12.00
$1.50
$0.00

$119.00

$119.00

HB

Hald
$38.50
$18.00
$48.00

$8.50

$5.00

$118.00

$118.00

ntOfSales
59.91
8.43
25.31
421

2.10

99.96

99.96

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.69

ightedAve
0.41
0.06
0.18
0.03
0.01

0.69



