Spot Action HB Report

8/16/2024

	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	ightedAve
	Regular	2	\$142.00	\$103.50	\$38.50	59.91	0.69	0.41
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	8.43	0.69	0.06
	Regular	4	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$48.00	25.31	0.69	0.18
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$1.50	\$8.50	4.21	0.70	0.03
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	2.10	0.69	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$237.00	\$119.00	\$118.00	99.96		
Grand Totals			\$237.00	\$119.00	\$118.00	99.96		0.69